

MR DHRUV KAPOOR Vs. MR. KARAMBIR KAMBHOJ

28.03.2025

Present: Sh. Rajat Oswal, Id Proxy counsel for the DH through V.C
Sh.Praveen Suri, Id. counsel for the objector through V.C.

Put up with connected case at 12.30 P.M.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
28.03.2025

28.03.2025 at 12.35 P.M.

Present: Ms Janvi Vohra, Id counsel for the DH through V.C.
Sh. Sagar Nandwani, Id. counsel for the objector
alongwith objector no. 1 in person.

Put up with connected case on 21.05.2025.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
28.03.2025