

M/S ADONIA INFRA Vs. M/S MARSHAL CORPORATE

04.07.2026

Present: Sh. Vikrant Sharma, Ld counsel for plaintiff through
VC.

No witness is present on behalf of the plaintiff for
examination.

Put up for ex parte PE on **15.09.2026**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
04.07.2026